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Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

002758

Requested By

Lenard Comber

Date
2023-02-09

Pay Period
2023-01-28 / 2023-02-10

Start Date
2023-01-28

End Date
2023-02-10

Hours

Description Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2023-01-28

2023-01-29

2023-01-30

2023-01-31

2023-02-01

2023-02-02

2023-02-03

7.00

7.00

7.00

5.50

26.50

Week 2 2023-02-04

2023-02-05

2023-02-06

2023-02-07

2023-02-08

2023-02-09

2023-02-10

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

28.00

Total

54.50

Accumulated
2023-02-09 - 2023-02-09 / Lieu Time

Sioux Lookout. 04-Feb-2023.

Claiming Today.... almost forgot about that !!

Assist Holly Sitch ensuring that Nan Legal employee, Gordie Suggashie, had meals and accommodation. Stranded in

3.00

Total

3.00

Deducted
2023-02-02 - 2023-02-03 / Lieu Time

And Friday, 3-Feb-2023, 7 hours.

Currently have 26.5 hrs. in the bank. 26.5 - 8.5 = 18 hours left.

Requesting LIEU time leave on Feb 2-2023, Thursday at 3:30 PM, 1.5 hours

8.50

2023-02-07 - 2023-02-08 / Sick

40 hours sick leave in bank ..... using 7 hrs on 07-Feb-2023.

7.00

Total

15.50

Total

70.00

Notes

Wasaya,

Assist with transporting from hostel, hotel and restaurant etc.

Feb-04-2023..... Assisted Holly Sitch with Nan Legal Services employee, Gordie Suggashie.... dropped off in Sioux Lookout by




ek Putting in a Lieu time for approval.

Authorized Signature

Bonnie MacDonald




