

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable 138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

## **Employee Timesheets**

002758

Requested By	Date
Lenard Comber	2023-02-09

Pay Period	Start Date	End Date		
2023-01-28 / 2023-02-10	2023-01-28	2023-02-10		

Hours															
Description Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri		Subtotal	
Week 1		2023-01-28 20		2023-01-29 2023-01-30		202	3-01-31 2023-02-01		2023-02-02		2023-02-03		26 50		
						7.00		7.00		7.00		5.50			26.50
Week 2		2023-02-04 2023-02-05		2023-02-06		2023-02-07		2023-02-08		2023-02-09		2023-02-10			
						7.00				7.00		7.00		7.00	28.00
Total			•						•		•		•		54.50

Accumulated	
2023-02-09 - 2023-02-09 / Lieu Time Assist Holly Sitch ensuring that Nan Legal employee, Gordie Suggashie, had meals and accommodation. Stranded in Sioux Lookout. 04-Feb-2023.	3.00
Claiming Today almost forgot about that !!	
Total	3.00

Deducted	
2023-02-02 - 2023-02-03 / Lieu Time Requesting LIEU time leave on Feb 2-2023, Thursday at 3:30 PM , 1.5 hours And Friday, 3-Feb-2023, 7 hours.	8.50
Currently have 26.5 hrs. in the bank. 26.5 - 8.5 = 18 hours left .	
2023-02-07 - 2023-02-08 / Sick 40 hours sick leave in bank using 7 hrs on 07-Feb-2023.	7.00
Total	15.50

To	otal	70.00

## Notes

Feb-04-2023..... Assisted Holly Sitch with Nan Legal Services employee, Gordie Suggashie.... dropped off in Sioux Lookout by Wasaya,

Assist with transporting from hostel, hotel and restaurant etc.

****** Putting in a Lieu time for approval.	
Authorized Signature	

Bonnie MacDonald